STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for CANDIDATES M’
(RSA 664)
September 11, 2012 - Primary Election

L éo”ﬁ Vgﬂ Oé”l('ef‘n of EQ Bax HB

(print name) (street) {
Longaf 23 ?)OZ , candidate for the office of EXQC[A’/'){\/‘Q Cou/) C.i/
(town/city zip code) !
oy : . 4(
County of Me Fﬁ f’?(/-Ck - District No. 2 for the /D eme ol 1< party,

report that I have expenditures exceeding 8500 for the primary election and do submit, with my fiscal agent, the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION
Date of Report: August22 O September 5 O September 19 J&(

Receipts: b s 5/ 725

1) Total of all receipts in this report

2) Total of all receipts in previous reports 2y $ @7 7 2 7 i
3) Total of all primary election receipts to date 3 $ ,@ y Oq 5
(Add lines 1 and 2) 4
Expenditures: 2
4) Total expenditures in this report 4 3 2,;7 7 g
5) Total of expenditures in previous reports , 5 § 7Q; 155
6) Total of all primary election expenditures to date 6) §$ Z 3 / o) - E )
(Add lines 4 and 5)
49,003
7) Balance if SURPLUS 7 &t 4 0/; O
8) Balance if DEFICIT 8) $-

il

{__—8tgnature of Candidate -/ ~ “TSignaire of Fiscal Ageﬁt\

Secretary of State's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 0330%%@%%%@5%@
Phone: 603-271-3242 - Fax. 603-271-6316 -- htto://'www.s0s.nh.gov
email: elections@sos.state.nh.us ey 4
¢ sgp 19 2012

NEW HAMPSHEF—EA_
OEPARTMENT OF STATE
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Paid To
ActBlue, Inc.
Citizens bank
Citizens bank
Citizens bank
Colin Van Ostern
NH Executive PAC
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
FedEx Office
FedEx Office
Google
Google

Meryl Levin
Nate Ashton
Paymentech
Staples Inc
Staples inc
Staples Inc
State of NH

Van Ostern for NH, Reporting period due 9/19/2012. Expenses Page 1

Address Amount

14 Arrow St, Ste 11, Cambridge, MA 02138 $176.33
1 Capital Piz,Concord, NH 03301 $0.35
1 Capital Plz,Concord, NH 03301 $0.35
1 Capital Plz,Concord, NH 03301 $0.35
21 Tremont St, Concord, NH 03301 $252.22
PO Box 193, Concord, NH 03302 $100.00
1601 S. California Ave. Palo Alto, CA 94304 $43.38
1601 S. California Ave. Palo Alto, CA 94304 $55.67
1601 S. California Ave. Palo Alto, CA 94304 $65.50
1601 S. California Ave. Palo Alto, CA 94304 $28.79
1601 S. California Ave. Palo Alto, CA 94304 $27.58
1601 S. California Ave. Palo Alto, CA 94304 $33.45
10 Fort Eddy Rd, Concord, NH 03301 $2.25
10 Fort Eddy Rd, Concord, NH 03301 $30.75
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway, Mountain View, CA 94043 $200.00

1600 Amphitheatre Parkway, Mountain View, CA 94043 $50.00
1336 Beech St, Manchester, NH 03104 $250.00
55 Branch Turnpike, Concord, NH 03301 $813.93
hitps://www.chasepaymentech.com $503.93
76 Fort Eddy Rd, Concord, NH 03301 $15.97
76 Fort Eddy Rd, Concord, NH 03301 $55.98
76 Fort Eddy Rd, Concord, NH 03301 $20.93
107 North Main St, Concord, NH 03301 $50.00

Sum: $2,777.71

Date
9/11/2012
9/10/2012

9/4/2012
9/4/2012
9/4/2012
9/7/2012
9/11/2012
9/10/2012
9/10/2012
9/7/2012
9/5/2012
9/4/2012
9/4/2012
9/4/2012
9/10/2012
9/4/2012
9/5/2012
9/4/2012
9/4/2012
9/10/2012
9/4/2012
9/4/2012
9/11/2012

P/G Nature of Expense

P
P
P
P
P

TVTTUVUUUOUUUUVUVUOUOUUOUTUUTOUOTUDT

Fees

POS Fee

POS Fee

POS Fee

Web Host Reimbursement
Contribution
Ads

Ads

Ads

Ads

Ads

Ads

Printing
Printing

Ads

Ads

Photos

Salary

Fees

Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Filing Fee



